
S\/[L, CHRISTCHURCH
6. Op.m. Light Music
7. 0 Famous Piano Pieces
7.16 The BBC Wireless Singers
7.30 The BBC Theatre Orches-
8. 0 "Fresh"Heir"8.30 Jerome Kern Melodies
8.45 The Bunkhouse Boys
9. 1 Record Roundabout

nee
All

Tastes
9.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra, conducted by CharlesWilliams

BBC Programme
10. 0 Close down

[Saka seewgeTe
8.45 am. The Bohemians
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Musical Mixture
10.15 Carols We Love
10.30 "At Eventide" The Life
Story of Mary Brown
10.50. Something for Everyone
11.30 "The Magic Key"
12. G0 Melodie de Luxe
12.40 p.m. Favourite Entertainers
1.30 "World Affairs’: Talk byWickham Steed
1.40 Leslie Bridgewater SalonOrchestra in a Programme ofLight English Music2.0 Songs by Men2.15 Musical Allsorts
3. 0 "Coronets of England":Charles Ik
.24 London Symphony Orches-tra
Concerto Grosso in G Minor
("Christmas Concerto’’)

Corelli
3.40 Sadler’s Wells Chorus andOrchestra
Behold the Lamb of God
("Messiah") Hande

3.44 Webster Booth (tenor)
Every Valley Shall be Exalted
(‘*Messiah’’) Handel

3.48 Sadler’s Wells Chorus and
_ Orchestra
Hallelujah Chorus (‘‘Messiah’’)

Handel
8.52 Philadelphia Orchestra
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring

Bach
3.56 "Historic N.Z. Christmases"
| A talk by E. H. Kehoe
440 From Grave to Gay
5. 0 Sacred Song Service
5.45 Serge Krish InstrumentalSeptet
6. 0 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Minneapolis Symphony’ Or-chestra
Scherzo Capriccioso Dvorak

y Ai Victoria Anderson andViola Morris
To the Evening Star

Schumann
The Sisters Brahms

7.46 Irene Schauer (pianist)
Revolutionary Study in G
Minor Chopin

7.24 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Barearolle and Siciliana

Rossini-Respighi
7.33 The David Granville En-
semble

:

8.0 Music of Manhattan
8.10 Curtain Call
8.33 Something New
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Overseas News
9.23 Gladys Swarthout (sop-

» Yano) ;

Paradise in Waltz Time
Hollander

9.29 Tino Rossi (tenor)Softly in the Night Cuscina
9.35 "Flames of Gold" A play
by Graeme Holder
110. O Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album10.0 Music by German Com-
posers
11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
St. Andrew’s Church, Preacher:
Rev. Ronald 8S. Watson. Organ-

| ist: Miss Alice M. George
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
, ee, Dinner Music
1.30 "World Affairs’: Talk byWickham Steed
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Budapest String QuartetQuartet in E Minor, Op. -59

No. 2 Beethoven
3. 1 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Master of Jaina":3.56 Light Orchestras and
Ballads
4.15 Men and Music: "Dr, Arne"

BBC Programme
4.30 Recordings
5. O Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
6.30 BAPTIST SERVICE: Han-
Over Street Church. Preacher:
Rev. E. W. Batts
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Gil Dech and the Dunedin String
Group of the National Orchestra
8.30 BERTHA RAWLINSON(contralto)
A Religious Cycle Beethoven
Prayer
Love of Our NeighbourDeath
Praise of God
The Power of God
Penitence
From the Studio

8.39 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra
Fuga Liadov

8.46 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 0 Overseas News

§.22-10.6 Hephzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin and Maurice Eisenberg
(’cello)
Trio in A Minor, Op. 50

Tohaikovski
11. 0 London News and Mome
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
)

GIN7©) DUNEDIN1140 ke,
6. Op.m. Light Music
6.30 Favourite Artists7. 0 New Symphony Orchestra
7.15 Webster Booth (tenor)
7.30 For the Pianist

bain bie
Music of George

er
8.16 nwt Citadel"
8.30 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Music by Tchaikovski:
BBC Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Serenade in C Major, Op. 48
8.54 Halle Orchestra, conducted
by Dr. Maleolm Sargent
Polonaise ("Eugen Onegin’)
9. 1 The Philharmonic Orches-
tra
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor,740
9.45 Promenade Orches-
tra, conducted by Arthur Fiedler
Capriccio Italien, Op. 45

10. 0 Close down

CONC
8.45 a.m. Gleb Yellen’s Gipsy Or-
chestra
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:
George Frederic Handel
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.46 Lew White (organist)
41. 0 Musie for Everyman
12. 9 Massed Brass Bands
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories4:0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS":Talk by Wickham Steed

2. 0 "Journey to Romance"
BBC Programme

2.30 Presentation of Gilbert and
Sullivan Opera "Pirates of Pen-
zance" from the H.M.V. Record
ings made under the person
supervision of Rupert D’Oyly
Carte of England
3.42 London Philharmonic Orch-estra; conductor: Efrem Kurtz
"Gaité Parisienne" Ballet
Music Offenbach

4. 0 Recital for Two
4.30 Play of the Week: "Once
Upon a Morning" 6

6. 0 Musical Miniatures
5.15 BBC Scottish Orchestra
Conductor: lan Whyte
_ Land of the Mountain and the
Flood
Highland Memories
Ship of the Fiend
BBC Programm

5.42 Popular ‘ich MexCormack (tenor)
6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
7, 0 Presbyterian Service:
First Church
Preacher: Rev. J. A. Thomson
8. 0 Recently Réleased
8.20 "Rebecca"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Overture to Zampa Herold
Overture to Orpheus in the
Underworld Offenbach

8.36 "The Citadel"10. 0 Close down

|AZD) PUNEDIN |
9.30a.m. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.48 Under the Spotlight, fea-
turing Turner Layton
41. 0 ariety Fare
11.30 Bach Transcriptions byStokowski
11.56 Wagnerian Opera
12.30 Close down

Sunday. December 22News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am, 1.0, 9.35 p.m

Tae ote wn
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Brass Band Parade: Band-
maecter W. H. Craven
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

12. O Listeners’ Request Session2.0 Radio Matinee3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar4.0 Songs and Songwriters
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot)

. EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: The Lost Colony7.40 Topical Talk: Professor
Hornblow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.15 We Found A Story8.30 Jay Wilbur Presents TheRustle of Strings8.45 Sunday Night Talk
. 2 New Zealand Presents9.15 Music in the Tanner Man-ner .
9.45 Chorus Gentlemen10.30 Variety Programme12. 0 Close downeee
Local composers are getting
a real break in "New Zealand
Presents." Some of Auckland’s
best singers and instrumental-
ists are featured every secondweek in the campaign to helpour songwriting. Listen to-
night at 9.0 to Station 1ZB for
New Zealand Presents."
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing ((Rev. Harry Squires)
8.30 Melodious Memories
9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.30 Piano Time: Alfred Caortot
9.45 Popular Vocalist: Marfon
Anderson
10. O Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Melody Time
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 "The Services Session, con-ducted by the Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session3. 0 Radio Variety
3.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien

:

5.25 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir
EVENING:

6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Studio Presentation7. 0. Music in the Tanner
Manner
7.30 History’s Unsolved Myster-ies: The Lost Coin
8. 0 The Adventures of Topper8.30 ~ Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
o& 1 ZB Gazette ;

10. 0 Songs and. Songwriters:
Harry Turney10.30 Restful Melodiesa Songs of Cheer and Cam-ort
11. 0 Recital Time
12. 0 Close down
sepeen

ILD ‘om ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Childrens
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine featuring
at 10.0, Orchestral Cameo: Spot-
light on Dr. Maicoim Sargent
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session followed
by Radio Matinee2.0 Orchestral Cameo
2.15 The Featured Singer
2.30 From Our Overseas Library3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings in -Demand |

6.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
7. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Missing at Lioyds7.40 A Studio Presentation
8. 0 Off Parade at Radio’s
Roundtable

:8.30 Songs of Good Cheer na
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
George Gershwin
10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful. Musié11.0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

LE OR A TE eT
Junior choirs and song ser-
vices are featured by all the ZB
stations this morning; 1ZB at
9.15 and 11.0; 2ZB at 9.0 and
10.30; 3ZB at 9.0 and 11.0;
4ZB at 9.30.

SLB. ints ws.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-
ducted by Anita Oliver
10. 0 The Masked Masqueraders
10.30 Gems from our Record
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with Bernie
McConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Sait Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 You Asked For It2.0 Serenade
2.30 The Radio Matinee3.0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme: [TMA
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk an Social Justice
6.15 Chorus Gentlemen
6.30 Diggers’ Show (Georgeopen

|7. 0 risoner at the Bar"a Music in the Tanner Man-ne
8. History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries: The Legend of the Wan-
dering Jew8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Leslie Stewart
11.46 At Close of Day12. 0. Close down

At 3.0 p.m. 4ZB feature Eng-
land’s top radio comedian
Tommy Handley in "ITMA."
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MORNING:

8.0 Medleys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band
9. 0 Black and White
$.30 Latin Americana
9.465 Rhythm Rodeo
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Laugh This Off
10.45 Singing For You: RichargCrooks ;

11. O In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session, conducted
by Sub-Lt. Perrin
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 As You Like it
2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain
3. 0 History’s Unsolved Myse
teries: Kitchener’s Doom
4.0 Bing Sings
4. & Notable Trials with Richard
Singer
4.20 Peppy and Popular445 $ Chorus Gentlemen
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Kiddies’ Corner: Let. theChildren Listen

EVENING:
Relax to Sorenade
Sunday Sorapbook
In Reminiscent Mood
Music in the Tanner Man-
Prisoner at the Bar
Armchair Melodies
Sunday Night Talk
Big Ben
Sunday Symphony: Boeton

Promenade Orchestra
9.16 Enter a Murderer
gi! Songs of Cheer and Come-ort
10. 0 Close dawn
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